
Judge's Signatures

2017 Delta Classic Invitational
Meet Results
Feb 18-19, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 2/27/2017 2:25:28 PM

Women / XS / Sr B
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Camille Bennett1152
Gymtowne SSF

8.875 9.100 8.9509.400 36.325
8 2 1 3T 1 

1 

Alexandra Sabsay1132
Bay Aerials

9.200 8.825 8.9009.150 36.075
2 5 3 5 2 

2 

Jessica Li1123
Bay Aerials

8.650 9.325 8.7009.050 35.725
13 1 4T 7 3 

3 

Janelle Alcantar1157
Oroville

9.400 8.975 9.2758.025 35.675
1 3 13 2 4 

4 

Alyssa Chandler1160
Gymnastics Unltd

9.150 8.250 8.9509.225 35.575
3 12 2 3T 5 

5 

Brook Harper1144
Gymnastics Unltd

8.800 8.900 8.4509.050 35.200
10 4 4T 11 6 

6 

Natalie Stampanoni1158
Oroville

8.775 8.800 9.4508.075 35.100
11 6 12 1 7T

7T

Lilian Hartle1104
American Sports Acro

8.925 8.750 8.6258.800 35.100
6 7 6T 9 7T

7T

Angie Hernandez1141
Champion

9.050 8.675 8.3758.800 34.900
4 9 6T 12 9 

9 

Claire Dacanay1112
Bay Aerials

8.850 8.550 8.6758.725 34.800
9 11 8 8 10 

10 

Alexis Jones1106
American Sports Acro

8.900 8.700 8.8508.250 34.700
7 8 11 6 11 

11 

Kate Vilas1146
Gymnastics Unltd

8.750 8.625 8.5008.600 34.475
12 10 10 10 12 

12 

Nancy Fernandez1115
Bay Aerials

9.000 7.400 8.3258.700 33.425
5 13 9 13 13 

13 
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